FIXTURES 2017 - SOUTHBOURNE

Day

Sun

Sun

Tue

Wed

Sat

Sat

Tue

Fri

Sat

Tue

Wed

Sun

Tue

Sat

Tue

Wed

Sun

Wed

Thu

Sun

Fri

Sat

Thu

Sat

Wed

Thu

Sat

Tue

Date

23-Apr

30-Apr

02-May

03-May

06-May

06-May

09-May

12-May

13-May

16-May

17-May

21-May

23-May

27-May

30-May

31-May

04-Jun

07-Jun

08-Jun

11-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun

22-Jun

24-Jun

28-Jun

29-Jun

01-Jul

04-Jul

Opponents
Polar Bears
Storrington
Captain's Roll-Up
Fishbourne
Pulborough
Pulborough
Grasshoppers
VP Div 4 (Fishbourne)
Mal Keane's rinks
WSBL Chichester
BML Norfolk
WSBL Worthing Pav A
West Dean
WSBL Tarring Priory
Witterings
BML Crablands
WSBL Norfolk
WSBL Crablands
Little Spain
Invitation Open Fours
BML Storrington
WSBL Norfolk
BML Norfolk
WSBL Worthing Pav A
Graffham
Ladies Captain's Day
WSBL East Preston

Grasshoppers

Friendly
Friendly
Club
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Friendly
Vice Patron's
Friendly
WSBL
BML
WSBL
Friendly
WSBL
Friendly
BML
WSBL
WSBL
Friendly
Invitation
BML
WSBL
BML
WSBL
Friendly
Club
WSBL

Friendly

Men/Ladies
All welcome
4T Mixed
All welcome
3T Mixed
4T Men
1T Ladies
4T Mixed
3R Men
Mixed
4R Men
2T Mixed
4R Men
4T Mixed
4R Men
3T Mixed
2T Mixed
4R Men
4R Men
3T Mixed
Fours
2T Mixed
4R Men
2T Mixed
4R Men
3T Mixed
All welcome
4R Men

4T Mixed

Loc

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Dress

Time

2.00

2.00

6.00

6.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

2.00

TBA

5.30

6.00

2.00

6.15

2.00

6.00

5.30

2.00

6.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

6.30

2.00

2.00

6.00



Mon

Thu

Sat

Mon

Wed

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Sat

Wed

Sun

Tue

Thu

Sun

Mon

Sat

Wed

Sat

Sun

Tue

Wed

Tue

Sat

Sun

10-Jul

13-Jul

15-Jul

17-Jul

19-Jul

22-Jul

24-Jul

25-Jul

26-Jul

04-Aug

05-Aug

09-Aug

13-Aug

15-Aug

17-Aug

20-Aug

21-Aug

26-Aug

30-Aug

02-Sep

03-Sep

05-Sep

06-Sep

12-Sep

16-Sep

17-Sep

Witterings
Fishbourne
WSBL Worthing
WSBL Crablands
BML Pulborough
WSBL Tarring Priory
Little Spain
WSBL Chichester
BML Crablands
BML RAFA
WSBL Worthing
Graffham
WSBL Bognor
West Dean
BML RAFA
WSBL Bognor
BML Storrington
WSBL East Preston
BML Pulborough
Finals Day (Overspill)
Club Finals Day

Lockswood

County Sussex vs Dorset

Lockswood

EOS Triples

WSBL Finals Day

Friendly
Friendly
WSBL
WSBL
BML
WSBL
Friendly
WSBL
BML
BML
WSBL
Friendly
WSBL
Friendly
BML
WSBL
BML
WSBL
BML
Club
Club
Friendly
County
Friendly
Club

WSBL

3T Mixed

3T Mixed

4R Men

4R Men

2T Mixed

4R Men

3T Mixed

4R Men

2T Mixed

2T Mixed

4R Men

3T Mixed

4R Men

3T Mixed

2T Mixed

4R Men

2T Mixed

4R Men

2T Mixed

Finalists

Finalists

3T Mixed

3T Mixed

All welcome

TBA

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

6.00

6.00

2.00

5.30

6.00

2.00

6.00

6.00

2.00

2.30

2.00

6.15

2.00

6.00

6.00

2.00

6.00

2.00

2.00

TBA

TBA

2.00

2.00

TBA

2.00



