## **FIXTURES 2017 - SOUTHBOURNE**

Day	Date	Opponents		Men/Ladies	Loc	Dress	Time
Sun	23-Apr	Polar Bears	Friendly	All welcome	Home	G	2.00
Sun	30-Apr	Storrington	Friendly	4T Mixed	Away	W	2.00
Tue	02-May	Captain's Roll-Up	Club	All welcome	Home	G	6.00
Wed	03-May	Fishbourne	Friendly	3T Mixed	Home	G	6.00
Sat	06-May	Pulborough	Friendly	4T Men	Home	W	2.00
Sat	06-May	Pulborough	Friendly	1T Ladies	Home	W	2.00
Tue	09-May	Grasshoppers	Friendly	4T Mixed	Away	G	6.00
Fri	12-May	VP Div 4 (Fishbourne)	Vice Patron's	3R Men	Away	W	2.00
Sat	13-May	Mal Keane's rinks	Friendly	Mixed	Away		ТВА
Tue	16-May	WSBL Chichester	WSBL	4R Men	Home	G	5.30
Wed	17-May	BML Norfolk	BML	2T Mixed	Home	G	6.00
Sun	21-May	WSBL Worthing Pav A	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00
Tue	23-May	West Dean	Friendly	4T Mixed	Home	G	6.15
Sat	27-May	WSBL Tarring Priory	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00
Tue	30-May	Witterings	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	G	6.00
Wed	31-May	BML Crablands	BML	2T Mixed	Home	G	5.30
Sun	04-Jun	WSBL Norfolk	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00
Wed	07-Jun	WSBL Crablands	WSBL	4R Men	Away	G	6.00
Thu	08-Jun	Little Spain	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	W	2.00
Sun	11-Jun	Invitation Open Fours	Invitation	Fours	Home	W	10.00
Fri	16-Jun	BML Storrington	BML	2T Mixed	Away	W	2.00
Sat	17-Jun	WSBL Norfolk	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00
Thu	22-Jun	BML Norfolk	BML	2T Mixed	Away	W	2.00
Sat	24-Jun	WSBL Worthing Pav A	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00
Wed	28-Jun	Graffham	Friendly	3T Mixed	Home	G	6.30
Thu	29-Jun	Ladies Captain's Day	Club	All welcome	Home	W	2.00
Sat	01-Jul	WSBL East Preston	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00
Tue	04-Jul	Grasshoppers	Friendly	4T Mixed	Home	G	6.00

Mon	10-Jul	Witterings	Friendly	3T Mixed	Home	G	6.00	
Thu	13-Jul	Fishbourne	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	G	6.00	
Sat	15-Jul	WSBL Worthing	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00	
Mon	17-Jul	WSBL Crablands	WSBL	4R Men	Home	G	5.30	
Wed	19-Jul	BML Pulborough	BML	2T Mixed	Home	G	6.00	
Sat	22-Jul	WSBL Tarring Priory	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00	
Mon	24-Jul	Little Spain	Friendly	3T Mixed	Home	G	6.00	
Tue	25-Jul	WSBL Chichester	WSBL	4R Men	Away	G	6.00	
Wed	26-Jul	BML Crablands	BML	2T Mixed	Away	W	2.00	
Fri	04-Aug	BML RAFA	BML	2T Mixed	Away	W	2.30	
Sat	05-Aug	WSBL Worthing	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00	
Wed	09-Aug	Graffham	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	G	6.15	
Sun	13-Aug	WSBL Bognor	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00	
Tue	15-Aug	West Dean	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	G	6.00	
Thu	17-Aug	BML RAFA	BML	2T Mixed	Home	G	6.00	
Sun	20-Aug	WSBL Bognor	WSBL	4R Men	Away	W	2.00	
Mon	21-Aug	BML Storrington	BML	2T Mixed	Home	G	6.00	
Sat	26-Aug	WSBL East Preston	WSBL	4R Men	Home	W	2.00	
Wed	30-Aug	BML Pulborough	BML	2T Mixed	Away	W	2.00	
Sat	02-Sep	Finals Day (Overspill)	Club	Finalists	Home	W	TBA	
Sun	03-Sep	Club Finals Day	Club	Finalists	Home	W	ТВА	
Tue	05-Sep	Lockswood	Friendly	3T Mixed	Away	G	2.00	
Wed	06-Sep	County Sussex vs Dorset	County		Home			
Tue	12-Sep	Lockswood	Friendly	3T Mixed	Home	G	2.00	
Sat	16-Sep	EOS Triples	Club	All welcome	Home	G	ТВА	
Sun	17-Sep	WSBL Finals Day	WSBL	TBA	Away		2.00	